konforme Qualitédt / conform quality

o
(o))
o
3
80
&P

925

50

30

80

.
sfone”

Artikel-Nr./ Order No. :
0600-232-xx

Gewicht / Weight
0.5 kg

Modell / Model

PURE soap dispenser wall mounted

Volumen / Volume :

MaRe / Dimensions :
80 x 190 x 80 mm

Datum / Date :
16.06.2016

Fertigungstechnische Anderungen & Toleranzen vorbehalten / Technical amendments & tolerances are subject to change.




